

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from House of Naresh Yadav to Black top Road under MMHSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari,					
At + po - Patek, hary					
Agreement No. - 60/MMHSY/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.09.21					

(1) E/W in excavation of found. - - etc

(1000 mm ϕ H.P.C)

H.W.

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 52.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 12.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 51.66 \text{ m}^3$$

Pipe Path

$$2 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 3.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$$

$$115.20 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Plv A.C.C. Mis in

Open found. - - etc

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 5.29 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 12.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 5.17 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10.46 \text{ m}^3$$

2nd on A/c Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road					
from House of Naresh					
Yadav to Black top road					
under MMHSY(SC)					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari,					
At + Po - Patelpur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 60/MMHSY/SC/SBN/2021					
Date of commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.09.21					
Date of measurement - 24.02.21					
Further measurement - Nil					
By <u>Amk</u>					
24.2.21					

Abstract of cost

(1) E/W in excavation of				
found. - - -				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No. (07) - 115.20 m ³				
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³				₹ 35184.00
(2) Plv P.CC M15 in found.				
- - -				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No. (07) - 10.46 m ³				
@ ₹ 4264.82/m ³				₹ 44610.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 884.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 169870.00
(10) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 2064.06 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 319062.00
(12) Const. of G.S.B. grt					
— or					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 830.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 1916.84/m ³					₹ 1591859.00
(13) Plv & Fixing of typical					
Informatory sign board					
— or					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 02 m ²					
@ ₹ 9215.29/m ²					₹ 18431.00
					₹ 3390775.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (+)					₹ 406893.00
Add 1% Labour Cont (+)					₹ 33908.00
					₹ 3831576.00
Less 0.12% below (+)					₹ 4598.00
					₹ 3826978.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 2682103.00
					₹ 1144875.00

Thanks V.M.

2nd on A/c Bill

Rs. 500000

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of payment					
SD 8%			40,000		
Income tax 1%			5000		
L. Cess 1%			5000		
CGst 1%			5000		
SGst 1%			5000		
Royalty			151		
S/Fee			100		
By cheque Rs.			439,749		
			T-500,000		
Passed for Rs.			500,000		Five
Lakh rupees only					

Vrno-10

dt-12/04/21

9/4/21

9/4/21

Executive Engineer

R.W.D (W) Division, Gaya